:hours orGH:>' .c1o.s606. 

de Bnttery ItCIl held 14 hours of scheduled. techniecl trc:in:ing end ~, 
hours 'of GliS clc.s:3es. ' .. 

·7. LO&l%'ltics, 

::::... ?'ecebred forty b100k 170 miasHes from COl'RJ3. 

'. '. b~ Bdtc.li()n Supply processed c. totcl of two thousand five hundred 
sixty-seven (2,567) requisitions, not including clothing or Berv l.fart items 
for the morithofJune •.. 0£- this' number tvrothousoild sixty (a;60) items were 
issued from stock fore gross .effectiveness of roo ~ Of the totcJ.requis­
.itiol1s,submitted ttro hundred eighty (28.0)·were tor items not previously

[...]

Battery ug held 38 hours of scheduled technical training and 141
hours of GMS classes.

d. Battery "C" held 14 hours of scheduled technical training and
81/2018

hours of GMS classes.

7. Logistics

a Received forty block 170 missiles from CONUS.

b. Battalion Supply processed c total of two thousand five hundred
sixty-seven (2,567) requisitions, not including clothing or Serv Mart items

the month of June. Of this number two thousand sixty (2060) items werefor
issued from stock for c gross effectiveness of 80.2% Of the total requis-
itions submitted two hundred eighty (280) were for items not previously